
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 8 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC_ZJMRC-251031-1699-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 30OCT25
ACTWGT: 26.65 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Katia Fillmore
Katia Fillmore

13801 Napoli Dr Apt 10201

17722000208
Houston TX 77070 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

2/
50

1C
/5

9F
2

8856 3910 5080

     77070

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8856 3910 5080


